2
2/20    2CSC 000 004 D0201 | Enclosures and DIN-Rail products
Ordering Information
MCB SH 200 Series - C characteristic
N. of
poles
Rated
current
N° module Bbn
4016779
Order details Weight
1 piece
Pack
unit
In A [17,5 mm] EAN Type code Order code Price Kg
1 6 1 630573 SH201-C6 2CDS211001R0064 0.125 10
8 1 630597 SH201-C8 2CDS211001R0084 0.125 10
10 1 630603 SH201-C10 2CDS211001R0104 0.125 10
13 1 630627 SH201-C13 2CDS211001R0134 0.125 10
16 1 630641 SH201-C16 2CDS211001R0164 0.125 10
20 1 630665 SH201-C20 2CDS211001R0204 0.125 10
25 1 630689 SH201-C25 2CDS211001R0254 0.125 10
32 1 630702 SH201-C32 2CDS211001R0324 0.125 10
40 1 630726 SH201-C40 2CDS211001R0404 0.125 10
1+N 6 2 630801 SH201-C6NA 2CDS211103R0064 0.250 5
8 2 630825 SH201-C8NA 2CDS211103R0084 0.250 5
10 2 630832 SH201-C10NA 2CDS211103R0104 0.250 5
13 2 630856 SH201-C13NA 2CDS211103R0134 0.250 5
16 2 630870 SH201-C16NA 2CDS211103R0164 0.250 5
20 2 630894 SH201-C20NA 2CDS211103R0204 0.250 5
25 2 630917 SH201-C25NA 2CDS211103R0254 0.250 5
32 2 630931 SH201-C32NA 2CDS211103R0324 0.250 5
40 2 630955 SH201-C40NA 2CDS211103R0404 0.250 5
2 6 2 631037 SH202-C6 2CDS212001R0064 0.250 5
8 2 631051 SH202-C8 2CDS212001R0084 0.250 5
10 2 631068 SH202-C10 2CDS212001R0104 0.250 5
13 2 631082 SH202-C13 2CDS212001R0134 0.250 5
16 2 631105 SH202-C16 2CDS212001R0164 0.250 5
20 2 631129 SH202-C20 2CDS212001R0204 0.250 5
25 2 631143 SH202-C25 2CDS212001R0254 0.250 5
32 2 631167 SH202-C32 2CDS212001R0324 0.250 5
40 2 631181 SH202-C40 2CDS212001R0404 0.250 5
3 6 3 631266 SH203-C6 2CDS213001R0064 0.375 1
8 3 631280 SH203-C8 2CDS213001R0084 0.375 1
10 3 631297 SH203-C10 2CDS213001R0104 0.375 1
13 3 631310 SH203-C13 2CDS213001R0134 0.375 1
16 3 631334 SH203-C16 2CDS213001R0164 0.375 1
20 3 631358 SH203-C20 2CDS213001R0204 0.375 1
25 3 631372 SH203-C25 2CDS213001R0254 0.375 1
32 3 631396 SH203-C32 2CDS213001R0324 0.375 1
40 3 631419 SH203-C40 2CDS213001R0404 0.375 1
2C
S
C
00
01
69
F0
01
4
2C
S
C
00
01
70
F0
01
4
2C
S
C
00
01
71
F0
01
4
2C
S
C
00
01
72
F0
01
4
SH201-C
SH201-C…NA
SH202-C
SH203-C